Menuiserie M6tallique ;

Peinture

3. Tranches/Allotissement

Les travaux sont en deux (02) lots

4. .:,Co0ts pr6visionnels

Les coats pr6visionnels des operations a rissue des 6tudes pfbalables est de Dix millions (IO

000 000) Francs CFA (Lot 1) et Quinze millions (15 000 000) Francs CFA (Lot Z).

5. D61aid'execution ' '

Le dalai maximum pr6vu par le Maitre d'Ouvrage pour la r6alisation des travaux, bbjet du present

appel d'offres est de trois (03) mots. Ce d61ai court a CQmpter de la date de notification de

1'ordre de service de commencer les prestations.

[...]

Paint;

3. Tranches/Allotment

Works of this Opens National Invitation to tender consist into two (02) batchs.

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following prior studies stands is ten million (I0 000 000) CFA

Francs (Lot 1) and fifteen million (15 000 000) CFA Francs (Lot 2).

5. Estimated execution deadline '

The maximum time frame provided for by the Project Owner for the execution of works subject

of this tender shall be three.(03) months.

6. Participation and origin

Participation in this invitation to tender is open to Public Works and Buildings Companies